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Form 24 for 05/07/08

FGB Container Installation. BAR Experiment

GMT

06:00-06:10
06:10-06:40
06:40-07:30
07:30-07:45
07:30-08:00
07:45-08:00
08:00-08:15
08:15-08:30
08:15-08:35
08:25-09:50
08:30-11:00

08:45-11:30

10:00-11:00
11:00-12:00
11:10-11:15
11:15-12:45
11:30-13:00
12:00-12:30
12:45-12:50
12:50-13:00
13:00-14:00
14:00-14:40
14:00-16:30
14:10-14:35

14:40-17:15

14:45-15:15
15:25-15:55
16:10-16:15
16:15-17:45
16:30-18:00
17:15-18:15
17:45-18:45
18:00-18:20
18:15-19:00
18:20-19:00
18:45-18:50
18:50-19:00

CREW

FE-1
CDR, FE-2
FE-1

FE-1
CDR
FE-2
FE-1

CDR

FE-2
FE-1

FE-2
CDR
FE-1

FE-2

CDR
FE-1
FE-2

CDR

FE-2

FE-1
CDR
FE-2
FE-1
CDR
FE-1

FE-2

ACTIVITY

Morning Inspection

Post-sleep

BREAKFAST

Regeneration of EMI1 ®1 Absorption Cartridge (start)

Prep for Work

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
Prep for Work

Transfer of FGB enclosures from ATV
Hardware Pre-pack for Return on Shuttle
BAR. Experiment ops

Installation of enclosures in zones 26 (panel 416) and 236 (panel 414).
Tagup with specialists as necessary (S-band)

IMV Flow Measurement

Physical Exercise (VELO + RED), day 2
CHeCs rack power down

CHECS rack fan maintenance

Physical Exercise (TVIS), day 2

ATV CG Correction

CHeCs rack power up

ERNOBox status check

LUNCH

COX maintenance

BAR. Experiment Ops. Tagup with specialists (S-band)
CHeCs Rack Power Up. CHeCs Rack Survey

Installation of enclosures in zones 26 (panel 416) and 236 (panel 414).
Tagup with specialists as necessary (S-band)

A31P Laptop Troubleshooting
DOUG Software Review

Connect DCP power cable
Physical Exercise (RED)
Physical Exercise (TVIS), day 2
Physical exercise (CEVIS + RED)
Physical Exercise (TVIS)

IMS Update

Evening Work Prep

Transfer of TVIS, RED, and HRM data to MEC
Report prep



19:00-19:15
19:15-19:30
19:15-19:45
19:30-20:00
19:45-20:15
20:00-20:20
20:00-20:25
20:15-20:55
20:20-20:40
20:25-20:30
20:30-21:30
20:40-20:55
20:55-21:10
20:55-21:30
21:10-21:30
21:30-06:00

Task List

Notes:

CDR, FE-2
FE-1
CDR, FE-2
FE-1
FE-2
CDR
FE-1
FE-2

CDR
FE-2
FE-1

FE-2
FE-1

FE-1
CDR
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Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
Evening Work Prep

DINNER

Daily Food Prep

Pre-sleep

SM VHF2 Comm Check

Pre-sleep

Private Family Conference (Ku + S-band)

BMIT @1 Absorption Cartridge Regeneration (termination)

Pre-sleep

SLEEP
URAGAN. Observations and photography
Software replacement for ballistic data update

1. See OSTP for references to US activities.
2. SM Window #9 shutter opening is at crew discretion with Report to MCC
3. No access to OCAT from 22:00 through 05:00

End of Radiogram



